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"M PLAYERS’

AGENT
Jonathan Hood - Defender
Date of birth: 07 Feb 1991 / 34 years old
Nationality: Wales
Represented by:
@ AGENT DETAILS
Ak
"' PLAYER DETAILS
Last contract: No data available
Height / Weight: cm. / kg.
Position:
Foots: Both_right
@ career
Since Club Contracts
Jan 2016 Port Talbot Town ( Wales ) No professional contracts found for this club
Jan 2016 Leamington ( England ) No professional contracts found for this club
Dec 2015 Port Talbot Town ( Wales ) No professional contracts found for this club
Dec 2015 Leamington ( England ) No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2015 Port Talbot Town ( Wales ) No professional contracts found for this club
Jan 2012 Carmarthen Town ( Wales ) No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2011 Afan Lido ( Wales ) No professional contracts found for this club

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp

2019/2020 / Barry Town / Premier League

2019/2020 / Barry Town / UEFA Europa League

2018/2019 / Barry Town / Premier League

2018/2019 / Barry Town / Welsh Cup

2017/2018 / Barry Town / Premier League

2017 / Aqir / Cup

2015/2016 / Port Talbot Town / League Cup

743" 10 9 1 2 0 1

169’ 2 2 0 1 0 0

2055' 25 24 1 9 4 7

230 3 3 0 2 0 1

858’ 10 10 0 4 0 5

90’ 1 1 0 0 0 0

180' 2 2 0 0 0 0
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2015/2016 / Port Talbot Town / Premier League

2015/2016 / Leamington / FA Trophy

2012/2013 / Carmarthen Town / Premier League

2012/2013 / Carmarthen Town / League Cup

2012/2013 / Carmarthen Town / Welsh Cup

2011/2012 / Carmarthen Town / Premier League

2011/2012 / Afan Lido / Premier League

2011/2012 / Carmarthen Town / League Cup

1637

180'

1023

168'

44'

744'

1683’

65'

19

16

21

18

12

19

10



	Jonathan Hood - Defender
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Port Talbot Town ( Wales )
	Leamington ( England )
	Port Talbot Town ( Wales )
	Leamington ( England )
	Port Talbot Town ( Wales )
	Carmarthen Town ( Wales )
	Afan Lido ( Wales )

	MATCH SUMMARY

