



Jonathan Hood - Defender

07 Feb 1991 / 34 years old Date of birth:

Nationality: Wales

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



PLAYER DETAILS

Last contract:	No data available
Height / Weight:	cm. / kg.
Position:	
Foots:	Both_right



Since	Club	Contracts
Jan 2016	Port Talbot Town (Wales)	No professional contracts found for this club
Jan 2016	Leamington (England)	No professional contracts found for this club
Dec 2015	Port Talbot Town (Wales)	No professional contracts found for this club
Dec 2015	Leamington (England)	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2015	Port Talbot Town (Wales)	No professional contracts found for this club
Jan 2012	Carmarthen Town (Wales)	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2011	Afan Lido (Wales)	No professional contracts found for this club



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp		E	T	#	*	В	•	*	*	•
2019/2020 / Barry Town / Premier League		10	9	1	2	0	1	5	1	1
2019/2020 / Barry Town / UEFA Europa League		2	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
2018/2019 / Barry Town / Premier League	2055'	25	24	1	9	4	7	5	0	0
2018/2019 / Barry Town / Welsh Cup	230'	3	3	0	2	0	1	1	0	0
2017/2018 / Barry Town / Premier League	858'	10	10	0	4	0	5	1	0	0
2017 / Ægir / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2015/2016 / Port Talbot Town / League Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

2015/2016 / Port Talbot Town / Premier League		19	18	1	1	0	7	5	0	1
2015/2016 / Leamington / FA Trophy	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2012/2013 / Carmarthen Town / Premier League	1023'	16	12	4	5	0	3	4	0	0
2012/2013 / Carmarthen Town / League Cup	168'	4	2	2	2	0	0	1	0	0
2012/2013 / Carmarthen Town / Welsh Cup	44'	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	1	0
2011/2012 / Carmarthen Town / Premier League	744'	9	9	0	5	0	2	4	0	0
2011/2012 / Afan Lido / Premier League	1683'	21	19	2	7	0	10	4	0	0
2011/2012 / Carmarthen Town / League Cup	65'	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0